
Events at the 
BRECKENRIDGE PUBLIC LIBRARY
Pet Show
Tuesday, June 1 from 3 – 4 pm
(Rain date: Wednesday, June 2)
Bring a live, stuffed animal, picture, or even 
an imaginary pet. Live pets must be on 
leashes or in a cage. Prizes will be given out 
thanks to Breckenridge Dairy Queen!

Tweet Treats
Tuesday, June 8 from 3 – 4 pm
(Rain date: Wednesday, June 9)
Monique Stelzer from the Wilkin County 
Extension office and 4-H will help us make 
simple bird feeders.

Birding for Beginners
Tuesday, June 15 from 3 – 4 pm
(Rain date: Wednesday, June 16)
Matt Mecklenburg from the Fargo-
Moorhead Audubon Society will talk to us 
about birdwatching in our area. 

Creepin’ Caterpillars
Tuesday, June 22 from 3 – 4 pm
(Rain date: Wednesday, June 23)
NDSU Extension Master Gardeners will 
share about caterpillars and butterflies. 
Then, make a caterpillar of your own.

Pollinators: Superheroes of our 
Environment
Tuesday, June 29 from 3 – 4 pm
(Rain date: Wednesday, June 30)
The Wilkin County Extension office will be 
here to teach us about bees and creatures 
that move pollen between plants so that 
they can bear flowers and fruit.

Getting Squirmy with the Wormies
Tuesday, July 6 from 3 – 4 pm
(Rain date: Wednesday, July 7)
What’s in your soil? Wilkin County Soil & 
Water Conservation District and NRCS help 
us understand what we might find when 
we’re digging in the dirt.

Fishing for Fun
Tuesday, July 13 from 3 – 4 pm
(Rain date: Wednesday, July 14)
Longtime bass fisher, Mike Wanek teaches 
us the basics of this hobby and why his 
favorite place to be in the summer is on a 
beautiful Minnesota lake. 

How Did We Get Here?
Tuesday, July 20 from 3 – 4 pm 
(Rain date: Friday, July 23)
From 150 years ago to today, people from 
around the world have been coming to 
make this place their home. We will play 
a group game exploring the immigrant 
experience of six real people from local 
history with Markus Krueger from the 
Historical and Cultural Society of Clay 
County.

Let’s Get Prairie Gardening!
Tuesday, July 27 from 3 – 4 pm
(Rain date: Friday, July 28)
Don’t miss the finale to our summer 
program. For this event we will creating 
our very own DIY seed bombs with native 
wildflowers and prairie grasses with seeds 
donated by Emery Greenhouse.

EXPLORE!
Summer Library Experience

EXPLORE!
Summer Library Experience

Thank you to our Sponsors! 
BRECKENRIDGE FRIENDS OF THE LIBRARY

BRECKENRIDGE DAIRY QUEEN
EMERY GREENHOUSE

and 702 COMMUNICATIONS
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